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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:28,56 Alia Atkinson JAM 06.10.2018 Budapest
Europarekord 00:28,81 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:29,55 Janne Schäfer SV Nikar Heidelberg 15.11.2009 Berlin

Junioren-Wertung

1. Delaine Goll 1999 SG Essen 0.6700:32,11 (A)
Deutsche Junioren-Kurzbahnmeisterin 2018

2. Michelle Pschuk 2000 SG Ruhr 0.6600:32,17 (B)
3. Lara Pillokat 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.6900:32,95 (C)
4. Victoria Suchantke 2000 Hannover 96 0.7500:32,99 (C)
5. Laura Hähn 1999 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0.7600:33,36
6. Marina Koop 2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7300:33,41
7. Bénice Schütte 2000 VfL Osnabrück 0.6700:33,42
8. Celina Schmidt 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7000:33,54
9. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 TPSK 1925 0.6800:33,77
10. Anna Katharina Krause 1999 SG Dortmund-Süd 1983 0.8100:33,79
11. Joelle Berge 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6700:33,81
12. Stephanie-Quinta Wagner 1999 SC Wfr. München 0.7000:33,85
13. Benja Vahldiek 2000 SC Herford 0.7400:34,27
14. Larissa Scherpe 1999 SV Wfr. Völlen-Papenburg 0.7400:34,31
15. Lisa Marie Just 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 0.7900:34,51

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892

Offene Wertung

1. Emilie Boll 2001 SG Bayer 0.7100:31,19 (A)
2. Alice Ruhnau 1995 SG Essen 0.7000:31,23 (A)
3. Malaika Schneider 2003 Hamburger SC 0.6700:31,30 (A)
4. Anna Elendt 2001 DSW 1912 Darmstadt 0.7000:31,43 (A)
5. Marlene Hüther 1998 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.6900:31,72 (A)
6. Michelle Lambert 1994 Potsdamer SV 0.6900:31,74 (A)
7. Nicole Heidemann 1982 TV Meppen 0.7200:31,85 (A)
8. Delaine Goll 1999 SG Essen 0.6700:32,11 (A)
9. Michelle Pschuk 2000 SG Ruhr 0.6600:32,17 (B)
10. Malin Grosse 2002 SGS Hannover 0.6900:32,33 (B)
11. Bente Fischer 1997 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union 0.6900:32,42 (B)
12. Alina Hennl 1996 SV Würzburg 05 0.7000:32,70 (B)
13. Daniela Karst 1993 SG Mittelfranken 0.6600:32,72 (B)
13. Sharon Dohms 1996 SG Dortmund 0.7300:32,72 (B)
15. Anne-Kathrin Bucher 1996 W98 Hannover 0.6400:32,75 (B)
16. Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.7400:32,77 (B)
17. Leonie Mathe 1996 SC Delphin Ingolstadt 0.7000:32,87 (C)
18. Annika Huber 2003 VfL Sindelfingen 0.7200:32,88 (C)
19. Karina Martin 1997 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0.7100:32,92 (C)
20. Lara Pillokat 1999 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.6900:32,95 (C)
21. Victoria Suchantke 2000 Hannover 96 0.7500:32,99 (C)
22. Paula Schulte 2001 SG Bayer 0.6700:33,01 (C)
22. Vivien Selling 2003 SG Bayer 0.6200:33,01 (C)
24. Karolin Margot Schwille 1996 SSG Reutlingen/Tübingen 0.6300:33,02 (C)
25. Kellie Messel 2004 SG Mittelfranken 0.6600:33,03 (1)
26. Laura Kienapfel 2002 SV Olympia Rostock 0.6900:33,09 (2)
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Wettkampf-Nr. 22

50m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Weltrekord 00:28,56 Alia Atkinson JAM 06.10.2018 Budapest
Europarekord 00:28,81 Ruta Meilutyte LTU 03.12.2014 Doha
Deutscher Rekord 00:29,55 Janne Schäfer SV Nikar Heidelberg 15.11.2009 Berlin

Offene Wertung

27. Lara Mertins 2004 Duisburger ST 0.7100:33,14 (3)
28. Magdalena Heimrath 2003 SC Chemnitz von 1892 0.6500:33,19 (4)
29. Susanna Schumann 1995 SG Gelsenkirchen 0.6700:33,25 (5)
30. Lynn Henke 2002 SG Bayer 0.6900:33,30
31. Laura Hähn 1999 SG EWR Rheinhessen-Mainz 0.7600:33,36
32. Sara Bacher 1998 SCW Eschborn 0.6800:33,40
33. Marina Koop 2000 VFL Gladbeck 1921 0.7300:33,41
34. Bénice Schütte 2000 VfL Osnabrück 0.6700:33,42
35. Celina Schmidt 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.7000:33,54
36. Marlene von Sommoggy 2001 SV Wacker Burghausen 0.7200:33,59
36. Lilia Nabi 2002 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6700:33,59
38. Eileen Schulze 2001 TV Jahn Wolfsburg 0.7000:33,62
39. Felicia Klinke 2003 Hannover 96 0.7500:33,65
40. Desiree Wever 1994 SG Schwimmen Münster 0.7300:33,67
41. Kateryna Pokrass 2000 TPSK 1925 0.6800:33,77
42. Anna Katharina Krause 1999 SG Dortmund-Süd 1983 0.8100:33,79
43. Joelle Berge 2000 Wasserfreunde Spandau 04 0.6700:33,81
44. Stephanie-Quinta Wagner 1999 SC Wfr. München 0.7000:33,85
45. Fabienne Zeglin 2002 SC Plauen 06 0.6800:33,92
46. Benja Vahldiek 2000 SC Herford 0.7400:34,27
47. Larissa Scherpe 1999 SV Wfr. Völlen-Papenburg 0.7400:34,31
48. Lisa Marie Just 2000 Chemnitzer PSV 0.7900:34,51

Abgemeldet nicht am Start

Fränzi Heinrich 2000 SC Chemnitz von 1892
Kim Herkle 2003 SV Cannstatt


